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1 SIMEON Xavier Yamaha Superbike 1:17.063 16 16 - - 23.022 24.075 29.961

2 FORAY Kenny Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:17.865 16 18 0.802 0.802 23.023 24.356 30.303

3 GINES Mathieu Club Mecasport BMW Superbike 1:17.890 13 13 0.827 0.025 23.222 24.361 30.215

4 LUSSIANA Matthieu Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:17.899 12 18 0.836 0.009 22.984 24.305 30.378

5 MAURIN Axel Moto Club Riding Sensation Yamaha Superbike 1:17.966 13 17 0.903 0.067 23.167 24.467 30.274

6 BERCHET Morgan Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike 1:18.432 15 16 1.369 0.466 23.309 24.551 30.562

7 BULLE Louis Moto Club Annemasse Yamaha Superbike 1:18.448 15 16 1.385 0.016 23.090 24.404 30.745

8 PONSSON Christophe Moto Club de Lyon et du Rhone Yamaha Superbike 1:18.983 15 19 1.920 0.535 23.363 24.676 30.658

9 LEBLANC Gregory Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike 1:19.079 15 17 2.016 0.096 23.327 24.819 30.723

10 BOULOM Enzo Moto Club Passion Vitesse Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:19.207 9 14 2.144 0.128 23.543 24.637 30.845

11 MUSCAT David A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Ducati Superbike 1:19.285 11 16 2.222 0.078 23.570 24.747 30.499

12 CLERE Hugo Union Motocycliste de L'Ain Yamaha Superbike 1:19.472 11 15 2.409 0.187 23.677 24.665 30.981

13 MONTICELLI Romain Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Kawasaki Superbike 1:19.567 14 15 2.504 0.095 23.767 24.883 30.788

14 STOLL Clement Moto Club Passion Vitesse Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:19.631 13 16 2.568 0.064 23.509 24.895 31.227

15 NIGON Johan Moto Club Riding Sensation Suzuki Superbike Challenger 1:19.723 14 18 2.660 0.092 23.421 24.883 31.277

16 HERTZBERG Maxime M.G.B Moto Club Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:19.871 13 17 2.808 0.148 23.674 24.826 31.071

17 NEUMANN Steven Moto Club Du Circuit D'Albi Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:19.981 14 17 2.918 0.110 23.599 25.130 31.044

18 BONNOT Maxime Moto Club de Nevers et de la Nièvre BMW Superbike Challenger 1:20.172 15 15 3.109 0.191 23.975 25.184 31.013

19 AGOGUE Alan Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:20.626 16 20 3.563 0.454 23.925 25.078 31.523

20 SARRABAYROUSE Alex A.S.Moto Armagnac Bigorre Kawasaki Superbike 1:20.628 12 20 3.565 0.002 23.821 25.304 31.503

21 CHARPIN Mathieu Moto Club de Bernex Dent D'Oche Kawasaki Superbike 1:20.975 17 19 3.912 0.347 23.860 24.952 31.837

22 ESCUDIER Nicolas Fast 48 Yamaha Superbike Challenger 1:21.061 9 15 3.998 0.086 24.061 25.284 31.468

23 CASTAN Bryan MOTO PYRENEES SPORT Kawasaki Superbike Challenger 1:21.169 9 14 4.106 0.108 24.081 25.139 31.770

24 DIARD Maxime Moto Club Lamballais Yamaha Superbike 1:21.170 15 16 4.107 0.001 24.129 25.363 31.529

25 DUPOND Sebastien Moto Club Lizac De La Tour Yamaha Superbike 1:21.299 15 16 4.236 0.129 23.948 25.512 31.743

26 FRAGA Sebastien Goret Team Motorsport BMW Superbike Challenger 1:21.809 11 15 4.746 0.510 24.331 25.388 31.797

27 NANGERONI Sergio Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike 1:23.626 9 14 6.563 1.817 24.584 25.892 32.808

28 COLLIAUX Benjamin Association Avenir Moto Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

29 TODISCO Yani Moto Club Gémenos Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

30 HUGOT Jonathan Aspi Racing Yamaha Superbike - 0 0 - - - - -

31 AUTIN Kevin Moto Sport Courneuvien 93 Yamaha Superbike Challenger - 0 0 - - - - -
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